Weight Variations

GAW Wednesday, 17 April 2024

Box

Race# 1

9N
2
10/4

Race# 2

9/5
10/7

Race# 3

A W N

o N o O

Race# 4

A W N

o N o O

Greyhound

Last

This

Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Dark Trace
White Lust
Archer Five
Todd's Grace
Star Beam

Super Buzz

36.2
30.3
291
31.9
30.4
35.1

35.7
30.7
294
31.5
30.6
34.2

Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Where's Molly
Kokoda Street
Coobowie Boy
Archer One
Aunty Dorrie

Where's Lolly

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Send It Spice
I'M Classy Girl
Calais Magic
Detorri Fury
Opal Sassy
Palace Prince
Brindle Benny

Demi Rose

Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Casino Rose
Glorious Bella
Oakleigh Reign
Sweeping
Flying Foo Foo
Aston Arena
Kilcoy Brae

Virage Volante

32.0
32.5
291
31.7
281
37.0

27.8
29.6
33.0
28.5
27.2
30.8
30.2
28.7

253
28.4
294
251
30.7
27.3
32.2
26.3

32.0
32.5
28.9
31.2
28.0

37.2

27.4
30.5
32.8
28.2
27.2
30.5
30.3
27.9

251
29.0
28.9
25.2
30.7
271
31.9
26.2

Variance

-0.5
0.4
0.3
-0.4
0.2
-0.9

0.0
0.0
-0.2
-0.5
-0.1
0.2

-0.4
0.9
-0.2
-0.3
0.0
-0.3
0.1
-0.8

-0.2
0.6
-0.5
0.1
0.0
-0.2
-0.3
-0.1
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Box

Race# 5

1

A W N

o ~N o O

Race# 6

A W N

Race# 7

N

(o) B¢, BN O

9/8

Race# 8

A WOWN

Greyhound

Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Aston Monica
Urana Mr. Rob
Victa Jayde
Bow Edition
Ninetymile Bull
Wood Carrier
Soul Writer

Cawbourne Ginger

Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/400 (3)

Irene

Tara's Girl
Correlate

Max The Snappin'
Smooth Vixen
Spring Sophie

Eternal Ten

Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/400 (4)

On The Whisky's
Aston Floyd
Velocity Zaylia
Gracious Gift
Prime Of Life
Devil Energy
Nevada Sally

Cooler Mac Lass

Last

27.8
26.2
29.3
32.0
39.8
31.6
26.8

255

26.3
31.5
26.4
33.3
27.6
291
30.2

23.9
321
26.7
25.0
28.4
30.8
28.8
25.8

This

27.0
26.1
29.7
31.9
39.9
31.6
26.7

251

26.1
31.6
26.4
33.2
27.6
294
30.2

235
31.8
26.7
25.2
28.2
30.7
28.7
25.7

Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/531

Coco Coaster
Clips

Show Me Bucks
Woodside Bella
Love My Key
Mostly

Harry

Chuckles

259
30.6
284
28.5
33.0
27.3
34.8
32.5

25.6
30.6
28.3
29.0
32.9
27.5
35.0
324

Variance

-0.8
-0.1
0.4
-0.1
0.1
0.0
-0.1
-0.4

-0.2
0.1
0.0
-0.1
0.0
0.3
0.0

-0.4
-0.3
0.0

0.2

-0.2
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1

-0.3
0.0
-0.1
0.5
-0.1
0.2
0.2
-0.1
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Box

Race# 9

Race# 10

A WN

Race# 11

AN

o N o O

Race# 12

1

9/2

(o) B N

Greyhound

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Jessie Bear
Aston Pierro
Bailey The Rock
Beau Wood
Archer Four

Young One

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/400 (3)

Exelero
Cawbourne Joey
Todd's Pearl
Ballroom Belle
Valiant Vic
Pensive Fury

All The Sass

Louis Rose

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/400 (4)

Something Gold
Rain On Me
As Charged

Princess Cordite

Cawbourne Millie

Post Master

Stone Cut

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/400 (5)

Cup Of Tea
Sweet lvy
Victa Vern
Pendlebury Pie
Redshift Jules
Bomber Fury

Dookie

Last

27.2
30.9
34.0
31.2
31.0
27.6

29.9
33.2
27.6
28.0
26.3
26.5
30.0
35.8

27.9
26.9
24.7
27.7
26.3
29.7
30.6

27.0
26.5
30.1
26.4
254
291
31.5

This

27.5
30.3
34.2
31.0
30.5
28.0

29.9
33.4
27.7
27.7
26.0
26.1
29.9
35.7

27.7
27.3
24.8
26.9
26.8
29.8
30.2

271
26.4
30.1
26.4
254
29.2
31.5

Variance

0.3
-0.6
0.2
-0.2
-0.5
0.4

0.0
0.2
0.1
-0.3
-0.3
-0.4
-0.1
-0.1

-0.2
0.4
0.1
-0.8
0.5
0.1
-0.4

0.1

-0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1

0.0
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